UPC

061104149828
061104149927
071270600542
071270600559
071270600566
631723142762
811657030025
811657030384
811657030360
811657030391
811657030377
855336004600
855336004594
855124008384
855124008414
855336004457
855336004464
855336004525
882990140719
882990151074
882990151517
882990151197
882990151142

UPC

850015096099
850015096105
850015096174
079706021442
078858525020
850005872184
850005872757

UPC

079706020612
079706020049
079706021046
079706022050
860011181606
810507027994
810507027819
810507027567
810507027543
810507027017
810507027369
859539007062
859539007079
859539007130
851070006016
705105861074
705105357713
689076762779
073490159015
073490159008
073490159022
073490159039

UPC

089125180002
089125170003
089125120008
853955000904
049733950114
049733091015
087052129477
850029324805
853016002571
853016002663
850011381151
850011381335

August Member Deals (Jul 30th - Sep 2nd)

Brand
BRIETTE
BRIETTE

CRACKING GOOD CHEESE (Vintage English Cheddar
CRACKING GOOD CHEESE ( Extra Mature Scottish Cheddar
CRACKING GOOD CHEESE (Mature Irish Cheddar

DIVINA
FIREHOOK
FIREHOOK
FIREHOOK
FIREHOOK
FIREHOOK
LACLARE FARMS
LACLARE FARMS
LACLARE FARMS
LACLARE FARMS
LACLARE FARMS
LACLARE FARMS
LACLARE FARMS
MARIE MORIN
MARIE MORIN
MARIE MORIN
MARIE MORIN
MARIE MORIN

Brand

ALEC'S ICE CREAM
ALEC'S ICE CREAM
ALEC'S ICE CREAM

LA PASTA

LA TORTILLA FACTORY
VAN LEEUWEN

VAN LEEUWEN

Brand

LA PASTA

LA PASTA

LA PASTA

LA PASTA
MYFOREST FOODS
NATURAL VALLEY
NATURAL VALLEY
NATURAL VALLEY
NATURAL VALLEY
NATURAL VALLEY
NATURAL VALLEY
REMEDY ORGANICS
REMEDY ORGANICS
REMEDY ORGANICS
UPTONS NATURALS
UPTONS NATURALS
UPTONS NATURALS
UPTONS NATURALS
WONDER JUICE
WONDER JUICE
WONDER JUICE
WONDER JUICE

Brand

ANCIENT HARVEST
ANCIENT HARVEST
ANCIENT HARVEST
CHERRY BAY ORCHARDS
CHOLULA
CHOLULA

CITRUS MAGIC
COUNTRY ARCHER
COUNTRY ARCHER
COUNTRY ARCHER
COUNTRY ARCHER
COUNTRY ARCHER

Café

Description Size
Creamy Buttery Brie 4.4 0Z
Creamy Mild Brie 4.4 0z

6 OZ

6 Oz

6 OZ
Garlic Stuffed Olives 6.3 0Z
Organic Everything Crackers 55 0z
OG Garlic & Thyme Crackers 550z
Organic Sea Salt Crackers 55 0z
OG Multigrain & Flax Crackers 550z
OG Rosemary Sea Salt Crackers 55 0z
Honey Chevre Goat Cheese 12 0z
Garlic & Herb Goat Cheese 4 0Z
Maple Bourbon Goat Cheese 40z
Apple Cinnamon Goat Cheese 4 0Z
Goat Mozzarella Cheese 6 OZ
Feta Goat Cheese 6 OZ
Aged Cheddar Goat Cheese 6 OZ
Chocolate Mousse Cake 3170z
Vanilla Bean Cheesecake 350z
Salted Caramel Cheesecake 350z
Key Lime Cheesecake 350z
Creme Brulee Dessert 390z

Frozen
Description Size
OG PB Honey Comb Ice Cream 14 FL OZ
OG Lemon Cookie Ice Cream 14 FL OZ
OG Triple Choc Blkout Ice Crm 14 FL OZ
Chicken Mozzarella Ravioli 90z
Gluten Free Ivory Teff Wraps 13.96 OZ
Vanilla Bean Ice Cream 14 Oz
Honeycmb Crml Ice Crm Sandwich 58 FL Oz
Refrigerated
Description Size
Egg Fettucine 9 0z
Asparagus Ravioli 9 0Z
Four Cheese Ravioli 90z
Goat Cheese Basil Ravioli 9 0z
MyBacon Original Recipe 6 OZ
Mild Ched Goat Cheese Sticks 50z
Mozzarella Goat Cheese 8 Oz
Sharp Cheddar Goat Cheese 8 OZ
Medium Cheddar Goat Cheese 8 Oz
Colby Jack Goat Cheese 8 OZ
Muenster Goat Cheese 8 Oz
OG Blue Oxidants Beverage 12 FL OZ
Berry Immunity Beverage 12 FL Oz
Chocolate Keto Beverage 12 FL Oz
BBQ Jackfruit 10.6 OZ
Bacon Seitan 50z
Traditional Seitan 8 Oz
Chorizo Seitan 8 OZ
OG Beetology Beet+Berry Juice 8.45 FL Oz
OG Beetology Beet Cherry Juice 8.45 FL OZ
OG Veggie Beet Juice 8.45 FL Oz
OG Beetology Beet Lmn Gngr Jce 8.45 FL Oz
Grocery

Description Size
OG Harmony Tri-color Quinoa 14.4 Oz
Organic Inca Red Quinoa 14.4 Oz
Organic Traditional Quinoa 14.4 Oz
100% Tart Cherry Concentrate 16 FL Oz
Green Pepper Hot Sauce 5FL Oz
Original Hot Sauce 5FL Oz
Veggie Wash 16 FL Oz
Ancestral Blend Beef Jerky .85 0Z
Original Beef Jerky 10z
Original Turkey Jerky 10z
Original Zero Sugar Beef Jerky 20z
Original Beef Jerky 250z

Some items may not be available at both stores or on the same days

Reg Price

R R AR e A e AR R A R AR AR e R ol

5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
6.49
5.29
5.29
5.29
5.29
5.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
8.99
6.99
6.99
3.79
3.79
3.79
3.79
3.79

Reg Price

@ P

© B8N e

8.99
8.99
8.99
5.99
7.49
7.49
4.49

Reg Price

DO R BBHRRBDHRRRDHRBRLHR RS

4.79
5.99
5.99
5.99
8.49
7.99
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29

Reg Price

B ORGP BH RO N H

8.99
8.99
8.99
14.99
4.99
4.99
6.49
2.49
2.49
2.49
7.99
7.99

Sale Price
3.49
3.49
4.99
4.99
4.99
5.49
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.79
3.79
3.79
3.79
5.99
5.99
6.49
2.79
2.79
2.79
2.79
2.79

R aRe AR e AR e AR R e a aE e AR AR e R ol

Sale Price
6.99
6.99
6.99
4.49
5.99
6.49
3.79

@ BHeH e H

Sale Price
3.49
4.49
4.49
4.49
6.49
5.99
6.49
6.49
6.49
6.49
6.49
3.99
3.99
3.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
2.49
2.49
2.49
2.79

BB RO RD R DR R LR ERH BB H

Sale Price
5.99
5.99
5.99
11.99
3.49
3.49
4.99
1.50
1.50
1.50
4.99
4.99

BB RO BB RO RS

Savings

R R A e AR R e A e AR AR AR e R oAl

2.50
250
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
3.00
1.00
0.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Savings

@

@ HBH RSB

2.00
2.00
2.00

1.50

1.50
1.00
0.70

Savings

BB RBH B RD RO R L RSP ER DR HH

1.30
1.50
1.50
1.50
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.50

Savings

BB R DB R H R H R R

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

1.50

1.50

1.50
0.99
0.99
0.99
3.00
3.00

Location
Garden St.
Garden St.
Both

Both

Both

Garden St.
Both

Both

Both

Both

Both

Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.
Both

Both

Garden St.
Garden St.
Both

Location
Both

Garden St.
Garden St.
Both

Both

Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.

Location
Both
Garden St.
Both

Both
Garden St.
Garden St.
Both

Both

Both

Both

Both
Garden St.
Garden St.
Both
Garden St.
Both
Garden St.
Garden St.
Both

Both
Garden St.
Both

Location
Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.
Both

Both

Nine Mile Rd.
Both

Both

Garden St.
Nine Mile Rd.
Garden St.
Both

Garden St.



UPC

728119098441
859888000097
854497008236
854497008250
854497008359
897988000029
897988000043
897988000098
854948008051
854948008037
854948008075
854948008310
810264023475
810264023789
810264023529
705599015373
705599015403
628110422538
628110422576
628110422408
850033206234
850033206258
850002887389
850002887419
850002887440
853665005701
853665005541
897580000168
853665005107
897580000106
853237003005
853237003029
894697002290
855694004717
855694004410
855143008150
862298000281
862298000298
869655000274
036192122459
036192123678
036192122251
036192122473
036192122466
814910010055
814910010130
814910010000
814910010192
899962000018
899962000001
866206000202
748485780085
748485780078
851070006429
026938737610
026938736194
042563100001
042563100032
042563100025
042563012830
042563012847

UPC

850004207093
850004207789
850004207314
852629004897
852629004583
850004207475
850002886078
850002886122
850002886054
850002886092

Brand

CUCINA & AMORE

GO RAW

GO RAW

GO RAW

GO RAW

HEAVENLY ORGANICS
HEAVENLY ORGANICS
HEAVENLY ORGANICS
HOP LARK

HOP LARK

HOP LARK

HOP LARK

KEVIN'S NATURAL FOODS
KEVIN'S NATURAL FOODS
KEVIN'S NATURAL FOODS
KODIAK

KODIAK

LIVIVA

LIVIVA

LIVIVA

MACHU PICCHU

MACHU PICCHU

MAGIC SPOON

MAGIC SPOON

MAGIC SPOON

MARYS GONE CRACKERS
MARYS GONE CRACKERS
MARYS GONE CRACKERS
MARYS GONE CRACKERS
MARYS GONE CRACKERS
MIRACLE NOODLE
MIRACLE NOODLE
NUTTZO

PALMINI

PALMINI

PORTLAND PET FOOD
PORTLAND PET FOOD
PORTLAND PET FOOD
PORTLAND PET FOOD
SANTA CRUZ

SANTA CRUZ

SANTA CRUZ

SANTA CRUZ

SANTA CRUZ

TEAPIGS

TEAPIGS

TEAPIGS

TEAPIGS

TRU EARTH

TRU EARTH
UNDERCOVER

UNMEAT

UNMEAT

UPTONS NATURALS
WOODSTOCK
WOODSTOCK
WOODSTOCK
WOODSTOCK
WOODSTOCK
WOODSTOCK
WOODSTOCK

Brand

BEYOND MEAT
BEYOND MEAT
BEYOND MEAT
BEYOND MEAT
BEYOND MEAT
BEYOND MEAT
WIXTER SEAFOOD
WIXTER SEAFOOD
WIXTER SEAFOOD
WIXTER SEAFOOD

Grocery cont'd...

Description

Genovese Pesto

OG Sprouted Sunflower Seeds
OG Italian Herb Salad Topper
OG Salt & Pepper Salad Toppers
OG Sprouted Pumpkin Seeds
Organic Raw White Honey
Organic Raw Neem Honey
Organic Raw Acacia Honey

The Green One Hop Tea

Really Hoppy Tea

The Calm One Hop Tea

The Citra Bomb Hop Tea
Cilantro Lime Sauce

Korean BBQ Sauce

Teriyaki Sauce

Chocolate Chip Granola Bars
Peanut Butter Granola Bars
Organic Shirataki Fettuccine
Organic Shirataki Penne

Dried Shirataki Noodles

OG Ocean Citrus Yerba Mate
OG Alpine Mint Yerba Mate
Maple Waffle Cereal

Cocoa Cereal

Fruity Cereal

OG Grlc Rosemary Thin Crackers
OG Superseed Rosemary Crackers
OG Original Super Seed Cracker
OG Superseed Seawd&Ssme Crckrs
Organic Original GF Crackers
Angel Hair Noodles

Miracle Rice Noodles

Organic Creamy Power Fuel
Hearts of Palm Rice

Hearts of Palm Angel Hair
Salmon & Pumpkin Cat Meal
Pork & Potato Dog Meal

Beef & Rice Dog Meal

Chicken & Yams Dog Meal
Organic Lemonade

Organic Blueberry Lemonade
Organic Mango Lemonade
Organic Raspberry Lemonade
Organic Strawberry Lemonade
Mao Feng Green Tea
Chamomile Flowers Tea

English Breakfast Tea

Lemon & Ginger Tea
Fragrance-Free Laundry Sheets
Fresh Linen Laundry Sheets
Milk Chocolate Quinoa Bites
Fish-Free Tuna in Sunflwer Oil
Fish-Free Tuna in Water
Ch'eesy Macaroni

Raw Unsalted Almond Butter
Smooth &Unsalted Almond Butter
Organic Dk Choc SS Rice Bites
OG Milk Chocolate Rice Bites
OG Strawberry Yogurt Rice Bite
Organic Crunchy Peanut Butter
Organic Smooth Peanut Butter

Meat

Description

Beyond Ground Beef

Italian Plant-Based Meatballs
Spicy Plant-Based Ssg Patty
Classic Plant-Based Ssg Patty
Plant-Based Burgers 2CT
Plant-Based Breakfast Links
Norwegian Cod

New Zealand Orange Roughy
Farm Raised Norwegian Salmon
American Scallops

Some items may not be available at both stores or on the same days

Size

79 0Oz
14 Oz

4 0z
40z

4 0z

12 0z

12 Oz

12 0z

16 FL Oz
16 FL Oz
16 FL Oz
16 FL Oz
70Z
70z
70Z

6 PACK
6 PACK
14.11 0z
14.11 Oz
423 0z
12 FL Oz
12 FL Oz
70z
70z
70Z
50z
50z
550z
550z
6.5 0Z
70Z

8 OZ

12 0z

12 Oz

8 Oz

2.6 OZ
90z

9 0z
90z

32 FL Oz
32 FL Oz
32 FL Oz
32 FL Oz
32 FL Oz
15CT
I5CT
15CT
I5CT
32CT
32CT
20z
6.35 OZ
6.35 OZ
10.05 Oz
16 Oz

16 Oz
210z
210z
210z
350z
350z

Size
1LB
10 Oz
7.4 0Z
7.4 0Z
8 OZ
8.30z
12 Oz
12 0z
12 Oz
12 0z

Reg Price

B AR AR e A R A e A e A e A A e A e e e e e A R e A R e A e AR o AR e R o

4.49
12.99
5.49
5.49
5.49
8.99
8.99
8.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
4.49
4.49
4.49
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
4.29
4.29
9.99
9.99
9.99
5.49
6.49
6.49
6.49
6.49
5.79
5.79
11.99
4.79
4.79
3.99
7.49
7.49
7.49
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
9.49
9.49
9.49
9.49
16.99
16.99
3.99
2.79
2.79
5.99
13.99
14.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
11.99
11.99

Reg Price

R R AR A e o AR AR AR e o

10.99
8.99
6.49
6.49
7.99
7.99

14.99

17.99

20.99

27.99

Sale Price
3.69
9.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
2.49
2.49
2.49
2.49
3.49
3.49
3.49
4,79
4.79
4.99
4.99
4.49
2.49
2.49
7.99
7.99
7.99
4.49
5.29
5.29
5.29
5.29
4.29
4.29
9.99
3.49
3.49
2.99
6.29
6.29
6.29
2.79
2.79
2.79
2.79
2.79
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
12.99
12.99
2.99
1.99
1.99
4.99
9.99
9.99
2.49
2.49
2.49

10.99

10.99

GO PR GBD DR B DR DB D DR D DR D DR D DR DR DR D DR D DR DD DR RD DD s

Sale Price
9.49
7.49
5.49
5.49
6.49
6.49
12.99
15.99
16.99

24.99

B HHB BB RSB

Savings

@O P PGB D PGB D PGB D PR B D DR DD DR D DR B DR D DR D DR DD DR RD DR D PR e

0.80
3.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
3.00
3.00
3.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.20
1.20
1.00
1.00
1.50
1.80
1.80
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.50
150
2.00
1.30
1.30
1.00
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
4.00
4.00
1.00
0.80
0.80
1.00
4.00
5.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.00
1.00

Savings

@ HHR LR H B RSB P

1.50
1.50
1.00
1.00
1.50
1.50
2.00
2.00
4.00
3.00

Location
Both

Nine Mile Rd.
Both

Both

Garden St.
Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.
Both

Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.
Both

Both

Both

Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.
Both

Both

Nine Mile Rd.
Garden St.
Garden St.
Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.
Garden St.
Garden St.
Garden St.
Garden St.
Garden St.
Both

Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.
Both

Both

Both

Both

Both

Both

Garden St.
Garden St.
Both

Both

Both

Both

Both

Both

Both

Both

Garden St.
Garden St.
Garden St.
Nine Mile Rd.
Both

Both

Nine Mile Rd.
Garden St.
Garden St.
Garden St.
Both

Location
Garden St.
Both

Both

Both

Both

Both

Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.



